
D.—2 2

The Distribution of the Above amongst the Provincial Districts has been,—

The Nationalities of the Above are,—
SinceIstApril, 1881. Total to Date

Souls. Souls.
English ~, ... ... 61 ... 51,461
Irish ... ... ... 51 .., 25,362
Scotch ... ... ... 16,825
French ... ... ... ... ... 284
German ... ... ... 5 ... 3,043
Danes ... ... ... ... ... 1,955
Swedes ... ... ... 1 ... 687
Norwegians ... ... ... ... ... 703
Italians ... ... ... ... ... 312
Others ... ... ... ... ... 582

■ ■ ' Totals ... ... JUB ... 101,214.

Nominated Immigration.

"Immigrants Land Act, 1873."—Return of Transactions to 31st March, 1882.

ho llSTEIBUTION O e amongst t' rovmcia 'istricts ias been,—
Since1st April, 1881. Total toDate.

Provincial District.
Souls. Statute

Adults. Souls. Statute Adults.

Auckland
Taranaki
Hawke's Bay
Wellington
Marlborough
Nelson
Westland
Canterbury
Otago

43
5
1

341
3
1

13,071
2,253
7,326

15,535
1,451
2,140
1,743

27,982
29,713

11,0441
1,8481
6,1241

12,8954-
1,272-1
1,775
1,500

123,702
,170

28
41

211
341

Totals 118 94-1- 101,214 85,338|

The Nationaalities of the Above are,—
English
Irish
Scotch
Erench
Oerman
Danes
Swedes
Norwegians
Italians
Others

Since1stApril, 1881.
Souls.

61
51

... 5 ...

Total to Date.
Souls.
51,461
25,382
16,825

284
3,043
1,955

687
703
312
582

Totals ... 118 101,214

Nominated Immigbation.

Prom Commencei
31st Mai

(vide Eeturn

nent of Schemeto Between 1st April, 1881,
■ch,1881 and
D.-4, 1881). 31st March, 1882.

Total from Commei
t(

31st Man
icement of Scheme
>>
;h, 1882.Provincial District.

Nominated. Arrived. Nominated. Arrived. Nominated. Arrived.

Auckland ...
Taranaki ...
Hawke's Bay
Wellington
Nelson
Marlborough
Westland ...
Canterbury
Otago

6,702
1,119
2,275
8,527
1,171

606
2,174

15,523
19,834

2,194
356
815

2,500
452
194
623

5,427
5,321

110
13
47
74

1
3

290
358

43
5
1

6,812
1,132
2.322
8,601
1,171

607
2,177

15,813
20,192

2,237
361
816

2,500
452
194
623

5,455
5,362

28
41

Totals 57,931 17,882 896 118 58,827 18,000

" iMMIi .bants Land Act, 1873."—Retttbn of Tban IACTIONS to 3 .st March, 1882.

Provincial Districts.
Adults CM

over 14 Years, under 1

Eegistrations. Total
Number TotalSum

of Eepresented
[dren Persons by
AT«.h Eegis- Eegistrations.**ears' tered.

Amount
Expendedin

Purchase
of

Land.

Area of Land
Purcha ed.

Actual Cost
of

Land.

Auckland
Taranaki
Hawke's Bay
Wellington
Nelson
Marlborough
Westland
Canterbury
Otago

M.
213
20
17

175
16
4
4

185
417

_?.

85
9

11
97
12

M.
65
10
5

61
10

i?.
61
12

54
4

424
51
33

387
42

4
4

407
696

£ a. d.
7,220 0 0

800 0 0
610 0 0

6,590 0 0
700 0 0

80 0 0
80 0 0

6,880 0 0
12,590 0 0

£ s. d.
373 10 0

2,068 1 0
135 0 0

2,318 10 0
110 0 0
20 0 0

A. toR. P.
487 1 27
838 3 10
142 0 0

1,503 0 10
97 3 29
17 0 0

£ s. d.
443 10 0

2,245 12 2
205 0 0

2,820 15 0
110 0 0
20 0 0

"96
146

"■79
70

"47
63

4,589" 3 0
1,220 3 6

2,171 1 15
1,011 3 15

4,741 11 6
1,846 9 6

1,051 456 300 241 2,048 35,550 0 0 ?J.0,834 7 6 6,269 1 26 12,432 18 2

From Commencementof Schemeto .Between 1stApril, 1881,
31st March, 1881 and

{vide Beturn D.-4, 1881). 31st March, 1882.

Total from Comme]
t(

31st Mar.
icement oi' Scheme
>
;h, 1882.Provincial District.

dominated. Arrived. Nominated. Arrived. Nominated. Arrived.

Luckland ...
'aranaki ...
lawke's Bay
Wellington
felson
larlborough
Vestland ..,
'anterbury
)tago

6,702
1,119
2,275
8,527
1,171

60(>
2,174

15,523
19,834.

2,194
356
815

2,500
452
194
623

5,427
5,321

110
13
47
74

43
5
1

6,812
1,132
2,322
8,601
1,171

607
2,177

15,813
20,192

2,237
361
816

2,500
452
194
623

5,455
5,362

1
3

290
358

28
41

Totals 57,931 17,882 896 118 58,827 18,000

Provincial Districts.
Adults CM

over 14 Years, under 1

Registrations. Total
Number

of
,7. Persons

TotalSum
Represented

by
Registrations.

Amount
Expendedin

Purchase
of

Land.

Area of Land
Purcha ed.

Actual Cost
of

Land.

Luckland
?aranaki
lawke's Bay
Vellmgton
[elson
larlborough
Vestland
lanterbury
"tago

M.
213
20
17

175
16
4
4

185
417 I

p.

85
9

11
97
12

M.
65
10
5

61
10

61
12

54
4

424
51
33

387
42

4
4

407
696

£ a. a.
7,220 0 0

800 0 0
610 0 0

6,590 0 0
700 0 0

80 0 0
80 0 0

6,880 0 0
12,590 0 0

£ a. d.
373 10 0

2,068 1 0
135 0 0

2,318 10 0
110 0 0
20 0 0

A. R. P.
487 1 27
838 3 10
142 0 0

1,503 0 10
97 3 29
17 0 0

£ s. a.
443 10 0

2,245 12 2
205 0 0

2,820 15 0
110 0 0
20 0 0

"96
146

"79
70

"47
63

4,589" 3 0
1,220 3 6

2,171 1 15
1,011 3 15

4,741 11 6
1,846 9 6

I

1,051 456 300 241 2,048 35,550 0 0 ?;L0,834 7 6 6,269 1 26 12,432 18
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